8.00
8.45
9.00

10.30
10.50

12.20
13.30

15.00
15.30

17.30
18.00

19.00
19.30

22.00

N\ /4 BERKSHIRE

Monday

Language Lessons

Language Lessons

Horse Shoe Lake -
Raft team building
challenge

House Time/ Swimming

Rounders Match

INTERNATIONAL
SUMMER SCHOOLS

Tuesday

Language Lessons

Language Lessons

Leadership Training

Leadership Training

Dinner

Board Game Evening

Wednesday

Language Lessons

Language Lessons

DRAMA intro /
Art and Craft Village

DRAMA intro /
Art and Craft Village

Ice Skating

Thursday

Breakfast
Morning Meetings

Full Day Study Tour
to the Roman city
of Bath

BBQ

House/Computer Time

British Film Night

House Meetings

Friday

Language Lessons

Language Lessons

Sports Hall Activities /

Climbing Wall

Sports Hall Activities /

Climbing Wall

Bowling evening

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL
(English Language & Activities)

Saturday Sunday

Language Lessons

Language Lessons

Full Day Study Tour

L
Golf / Cricket DR

Cricket / Golf

House Time/ Swimming

Dinner BBQ

Disco Night London Film Night




