

INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL

(English Language & Activities)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
8.00	Breakfast						
8.45	Morning Meetings						
9.00	Language Lessons	Language Lessons	Language Lessons		Language Lessons	Language Lessons	
10.30	Break				Break		
10.50	Language Lessons	Language Lessons	Language Lessons		Language Lessons	Language Lessons	
12.20 13.30	Lunch				Lunch		
	Horse Shoe Lake -	Leadership Training	DRAMA intro / Art and Craft Village	Full Day Study Tour to the Roman city of Bath	Sports Hall Activities / Climbing Wall	Golf / Cricket	Full Day Study Tour to London
15.00	Raft team building	Break			Break		
15.30	challenge	Leadership Training	DRAMA intro / Art and Craft Village		Sports Hall Activities / Climbing Wall	Cricket / Golf	
17.30	House Time/ Swimming				House Time/ Swimming		
18.00	Dinner		BBQ	Dinner		BBQ	
19.00				House/Computer Time			
19.30	Rounders Match	Board Game Evening	Ice Skating	British Film Night	Bowling evening	Disco Night	London Film Night
22.00	House Meetings						